A
u
to
m
a
tio
n
 &

 * Dimensions listed are per module
Specifications and
Ordering Information
MKS Instruments, Inc.
Global Headquarters
2 Tech Drive, Suite 201
Andover, MA 01810
Tel: 978.645.5500
Tel: 800.227.8766 (in USA)
Web: www.mksinst.com
MKS Instruments, Inc.
Automation & Control Solutions
1321 Rutherford Lane, Suite 200
Austin, TX 78753
Tel: 512.719.8000
MKS products provided subject to the US Export Regulations. Diversion or transfer contrary to US law is prohibited.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. mksinst™, Controls Workbench™, and MultiTherm™ are trademarks of
MKS Instruments, Inc., Andover, MA. EtherCAT® is a registered trademark and patented technology, licensed by Beckhoff
Automation GmbH, Germany.
MultiTherm 2000 - 5/18
© 2016–2018 MKS Instruments, Inc.
All rights reserved.
AS11860G-40 Temperature Input - 8 TC or PT100 RTD Inputs
AS11860G-50 Temperature Input - 8 TC or PT1000 RTD
AS11860G-60 Temperature Input - 8 TC or PT100 RTD - Removable
  Terminal Block
AS11860G-70 Temperature Input - 8 TC or PT1000 RTD -
  Removable Terminal Block
AS11870G-02 CPU Module (Modbus tcp/ip)
AS11870G-04 CPU Module (Ethercat)
AS11893G-41 PWM Module (Source)
N/A  PWM Module (Sink)
CN02215 PWM/AIO Connector (Spare)
AS11880G-32 AIO (8 Analog Inputs/4 Analog Outputs) Current
  Inputs/Voltage Outputs MKS System Bus
AS11840G-02 Power Module
DIO Module
PWM Outputs 12 channels @ 24V active high
Output Resolution 0.01% Full Scale power
AIO Module